
Orca Regulations Communications Advisory Group (ORCA Group) Members 

Name Email Affiliation 

Web Hutchins webhutchins@comcast.net  

George Harris george@nmta.net President/CEO Northwest Marine Trade 
Association 

Erin Gless erin@pacificwhalewatchassociation.com Pacific Whale Watch Association 

John Boyd john.boyd985@gmail.com Captain, Western Prince 

April Rebollo noapathy@gmail.com  

David Willis Dave@monaanddavid.com RBAW-Recreational Boaters Association 
Washington 

Donna Sandstrom donna@thewhaletrail.org The Whale Trail 

Frances Robertson francesr@sanjuanco.com San Juan County 

Justine Asohmbom juas461@ecy.wa.gov Dept. of Ecology 
Thomas Wooten twooten@samishtribe.nsn.us Samish Indian Nation 

Tisa Annette tisa@pugetsoundorcas.com Local land-based whale watching group founder 
- Puget Sound Orcas 

Stephanie Raymond stephanie@orcanetwork.org Orca Network 

David Bain dbain@orcaconservancy.org Orca Conservancy 
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